
Publications schedule 2020
Network Link
Deadline: ads + content Deadline: education listings Distribution
First Friday of the month Second Friday of the month Last Monday of the month

Edition title Distribution date Deadline: ads + content
January 2020 Mon 6 January 2020 Fri 6 December 2019

February 2020 Mon 27 January 2020 Fri 10 January 2020

March 2020 Mon 24 February 2020 Fri 7 February 2020

April 2020 Mon 30 March 2020 Fri 6 March 2020

May 2020 Mon 27 April 2020 Fri 10 April 2020

June 2020 Mon 25 May 2020 Fri 8 May 2020

July 2020 Mon 29 June 2020 Fri 5 June 2020

August 2020 Mon 27 July 2020 Fri 10 July 2020

September 2020 Mon 31 August 2020 Fri 7 August 2020

October 2020 Mon 28 September 2020 Fri 11 September 2020 

November 2020 Mon 26 October 2020 Fri 9 October 2020

December 2020 Mon 30 November 2020 Fri 6 November 2020

Edition title Distribution date 

January 2020 Thu 16 January 2020

February 2020 Thu 13 February 2020

March 2020 Thu 19 March 2020

April 2020 Thu 16 April 2020

May 2020 Thu 14 May 2020

June 2020 Thu 18 June 2020

July 2020 Thu 16 July 2020

August 2020 Thu 13 August 2020

September 2020 Thu 17 September 2020

October 2020 Thu 15 October 2020

November 2020 Thu 12 November 2020

December 2020 Thu 17 December 2020

Edition title Deadline Distribution date

March 2020 Mon 2 March 2020 Mon 16 March 2020

June 2020 Mon 1 June 2020 Mon 15 June 2020

September 2020 Mon 31 Aug 2020 Mon 21 Sept 2020

December 2020 Mon 30 Nov 2020 Mon 14 Dec 2020
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